
TIME STOP NAME 

7:05 SCHOOL 

7:10 SIPCOT

7:25 SCHOOL 

7:30 RAGAVENDERA TEMPLE

7:35 ALASANATHAM

7:40 VAASTUSHATLA

7:45 ULAVAR SANDHAI

7:48 PARIMALAM SCHOOL

7:55 SCHOOL 

8:00 THANGAM CLINIC

8:03 SHANTHI NIKETAN 

8:05 ASTC RAMAR KOVIL 

8:08 THIRUPATHI STORES 

8:10 THALLY HUDCO 

8:15 SCHOOL 

PICK UP I TOXII

TRIP 1

TRIP 3

TRIP 2

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 1 PICKUP 



TIME STOP NAME 

TRIP 1 7.05 SCHOOL 

7.10 PUSHPA PANDIAN STORES 

7.15 GANDHI NAGAR

7.20 LAL

7.25 E S I   HOSPITAL

7.35 SCHOOL 

TRIP 2 7.45 TETTRA JUNCTION 

7.50 ESWARI GARDEN 

7:55 ANNAMALAI NAGAR

8.20 SCHOOL 

PRINCIPAL 

PICK UP I TOXII

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 2 PICKUP 



TIME STOP NAME 

7.15 SCHOOL 

7.25 VENKATESHWARA HATCHARIES 

7.28 ANANADA AASHARAM 

7.30 TITAN TOWNSHIP

7.35 ITI

7.38 NEW PARIMALAM SCHOOL 

7.40 DINNUR

7.45 SCHOOL 

8.00 RAILWAY STATION HUDCO 

8.20 SCHOOL 

PRINCIPAL 

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 3 PICKUP 

PICK UP I TOXII

TRIP 1 

TRIP 2



TIME STOP NAME 

7:05 SCHOOL

7:07 SRINIVASA THEATRE 

7:09 MULLAI NAGAR

7:11 SANACHANDIRAM

7:15 VAKIL HILLS

7:20 TRIVENI GARDEN 

7:23 SPRINGDALE

7:25 NANJUNDESHWAR NAGAR

7:30 R.K. HUDCO

7:35 SCHOOL 

7:40 KAMARAJ COLONY

7:45 RAGAVENDRA THEATRE

7:50 DSP BUNGALOW 

7:55 SCHOOL 

8:00 VIKAS NAGAR

8:05 TVS NAGAR

8:08 AMBAL NAGAR

8:10 EDEN GARDEN 

8:15 SCHOOL 

PRINCIPAL 

TRIP 2

TRIP 3

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 4 PICKUP 

PICK UP I TOXII

TRIP 1 



TIME STOP NAME 

6:55 SCHOOL 

7:00 ANANDHA BHAVAN 

7:05 AMMA HOSPITAL 

7:10 AVALAPALLI HUDCO

7:15 KCC NAGAR

7:20 THILLAI NAGAR 

7:23 THIRUPATHI MAJESTIC

7:26 SAMATHUVAPURAM 

7:30 NGGO'S COLONY 

7:45 SCHOOL 

7:55 HEMAVATHY CLINIC 

8:00 BRINDHAVAN NAGAR

8:05 BAGALUR HUDCO 

8:08 ICICI -VASANTHNAGAR

8:20 SCHOOL 

PRINCIPAL 

BUS 5 PICKUP 

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

PICK UP I TOXII

TRIP 1 

TRIP 2



STOP NAME 

3:20:00 PM 4:10:00 PM

I-V VI-VIII

SCHOOL 3:25

Railway station HUDCO 3:30

SCHOOL 3:35

Thally Hudco 3:45

Thirupathi Stores 3:47

A.S.T.C Ramar Kovil 3:49

Shanthi Niketan 3:52

Thangam Clinic 3:55

Bagalure Hudco 4:10

SCHOOL 4:20

Parimalam school 4:25
Ullavar Sandhai 4:30
kamaraj colony 4:35
Alasanatham 4:45
VAASTUSTALA 4:40
srinivasa theatre 4:55
RK Hudco 5:00
Nanjundeswar nagar 5:05
sanachandaram 5:08
vakil hills 5:10
Trivendi garden 5:15
SPRING DALE 5:17
SCHOOL 5:25

PRINCIPAL 

TRIP 2

TRIP 3

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 1 DROP

TIME 

TRIP 1 



STOP NAME 

3:20:00 PM 4:10:00 PM

I-V VI-VIII

TRIP 1 SCHOOL 03.25 04.15

Sipcot 3:30 4:20

Pushpa Pandian Stores 3:33 4:23

Gandhi Nagar 3:35 4:25

LAL 3:38 4:28

ESI 3:41 4:31

Tettra Junction 3:43 4:33

Eshwari Garden 3:45 4:35

Annamalai Nagar 3:55 4:45

School 4:10 5:00

PRINCIPAL 

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 2 DROP

TIME 



STOP NAME TIME 

6:00PM

IX-X

TRIP 1 SCHOOL 06.05

Sipcot 6:15

Pushpa Pandian Stores 6:18

Gandhi Nagar 6:25

LAL 6:30

ESI 6:35

Tettra Junction 6:50

Eshwari Garden 6:55

Annamalai Nagar 7:00

School 7:15

PRINCIPAL 

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 2 DROP



STOP NAME 

3:20:00 PM 4:10:00 PM

I-V VI-VIII

SCHOOL 03.25 04.15

Eden Garden 03:30 04:20

Ambal Nagar 03:33 04:23

TVS Nagar 03:35 04:26

Vikas Nagar 03:38 04:30

venkateshwara Hatcheries 3:43 4:35

Anand Ashram 3:45 4:38

Titan Township 3:55 4:45

ITI 4:00 4:55

New parimalam school 4:03 4:58

Dinnur 4:05 5:00

DSP Bunglow 4:10 5:05

Ragavendra Theatre 4:15 5:10

School 4:20 5:20

PRINCIPAL 

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 3 DROP

TIME 

TRIP 1 



STOP NAME TIME 

6:00PM

TRIP 1 SCHOOL 6:05

EDEN GARDEN 6:08

AMBAL NAGAR 6:11

TVS NAGAR 6:14

VIKAS NAGAR 6:17

venkateshwara Hatcheries 6:25

Anand Ashram 6:30

Titan Township 6:40

ITI 7:00

New parimalam school 7:02

Dinnur 7:05

DSP Bunglow 7:10

Railway station HUDCO 7:15

NANJUNDESHWAR NAGAR 7:30

R.K. HUDCO 7:35

KAMARAJ COLONY 7:40

PARIMALAM SCHOOL 7:43

SCHOOL

PRINCIPAL 

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 3 DROP



STOP NAME 

3:20:00 PM 4:10:00 PM

I-V VI-VIII

School 3:25

Parimalam school 3:30

Ullavar Sandhai 3:33

kamaraj colony 3:35

Alasanatham 3:45

VAASTUSATLA 3:48

srinivasa theatre 3:55

RK Hudco 4:00

Nanjundeswar nagar 4:05

SPRINGDALE 4:07

sanachandaram 4:10

vakil hills 4:13

Trivendi garden 4:18

SCHOOL 4:25

PRINCIPAL 

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 4 DROP

TIME 

TRIP 1 



STOP NAME TIME 

6:00PM

TRIP 1 School 6:05

Thally Hudco 6:08

Thirupathi Stores 6:10

A.S.T.C Ramar Kovil 6:12

Shanthi Niketan 6:15

Thangam Clinic 6:17

Anandha Bhavan 6:25

Amma Hospital 6:40

Avalapalli Hudco 6:45

N.G.G.O's Colony 6:50

KCC Nagar 6:55

Thillai Nagar 7:00

Thirupathi Majestic Entrance 7:02

Samathuva Puram 7:05

Hemavathy Clinic 7:10

Brindhavan Nagar 7:15

Bagalur Hudco 7:20

SCHOOL 7:50

PRINCIPAL 

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 4 DROP



STOP NAME 

3:20:00 PM 4:10:00 PM

I-V VI-VIII

School 3.25

Anandha Bhavan 3:30

Amma Hospital 3:35

Avalapalli Hudco 3:38

N.G.G.O's Colony 3:40

KCC Nagar 3:43

Thillai Nagar 3:46

Thirupathi Majestic Entrance 3:50

Samathuva Puram 3:52

Hemavathy Clinic 3:54

Brindhavan Nagar 3.58

ICICI-VASANTH NAGAR 4.03
School 4.15
Thally Hudco 4:20

Thirupathi Stores 4:23

A.S.T.C Ramar Kovil 4:25
Shanthi Niketan 4:27
Thangam Clinic 4:29

Anandha Bhavan 4:35

Amma Hospital 4:40

Avalapalli Hudco 4:43

N.G.G.O's Colony 4:48

KCC Nagar 4:53

Thillai Nagar 4:57

Thirupathi Majestic Entrance 5:00

Samathuva Puram 5:03

Hemavathy Clinic 5:08
Brindhavan Nagar 5:12
Bagalur hudco 5:15
ICICI-VASANTH NAGAR 5:18
School 5:30

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS 5 DROP

TIME 

TRIP 1 

TRIP 2



Pick up 

time
Std. LKG -UKG

Drop   Time

8:25 SCHOOL 01:25
Pick up 

time
Std. LKG -UKG Std. LKG -UKG

8:30 Kannappa Clinic 1:30 8:25 School School 

8:40 Victoriya Hotal 1:40 8:30 Venkateshwara Hatcheries Eden Garden

8:45 Alasanatham 1:45 8:32 Anand Ashram Ambal Nagar

8:48 VAASTUSTALA 1:47

8:50 Mullai Nagar 1:50 8:35 Titan Township TVS Nagar

8:54 Trivendi Garden 1:53 8:42 ITI Vikas Nagar

9:00 SPRINGDALE 1:57

9:04 Nanjundeshwar Nagar 2:05 8:45 New Parimalam School Venkateshwara Hatcheries

9:06 R.K. Hudco 02;10 8:47 Dinnur Anand Ashram

9:08 Ulavar Sandhai 2:13 8:50 DSP Bunglow Titan Township

9:11 Kamaraj Colony 02:16 8:55 Railway Station Hudco ITI

9:14 Parimalam School 2:20 9:00 Raghavendra Theatre New Parimalam School

9:17 School 2:25 9:03 School Dinnur

9:07 Vikas Nagar DSP Bunglow

9:10 TVS Nagar Railway Station Hudco

9:12 Ambal Nagar Raghavendra Theatre

9:14 Eden Garden School 

9:15 School 

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS No:3 -Stop  Timings   

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS No:1 -Stop  Timings   



Pick up 

time
Std. LKG -UKG

Drop   Time
Pick up 

time
Std. LKG -UKG Std. LKG -UKG

8:25 School School 

8:25 SCHOOL 01:25 8:30 Anandha Bhavan Thirupathi Stores

8:35 Sipcot 1:30 8:35 Amma Hospital A.S.T.C Ramar Kovil

8:37 Pushpa Pandian Stores 1:33 8:37 Avalapalli Hudco Shanthi Niketan

8:40 Gandhi Nagar 1:36 8:39 Teacher's colony Thangam Clinic

8:45 LAL 1:40 8:41 KCC Nagar Anandha Bhavan

8:48 ESI 1:45 8:48 Thillai Nagar Amma Hospital

9:00 Tettra Junction 2:00 8:51 Thirupathi Majestic Entrance Avalapalli Hudco

9:04 Eshwari Garden 2:05 8:53 Samathuva Puram Teacher's colony

9:10 Annamalai Nagar 2:08 8:55 N.G.G.O's Colony N.G.G.O's Colony

9:17 School 2:20 8:57 Hemavathy Clinic KCC Nagar

9:00 Brindhavan Nagar Thillai Nagar

9:03 Bagalur Hudco Thirupathi Majestic Entrance

9:07 ICICI -VASANTHNAGAR Samathuva Puram 

9:12 Thangam Clinic Hemavathy Clinic

9:14 Shanthi Niketan Brindhavan Nagar

9:16 A.S.T.C Ramar Kovil Bagalur Hudco

9:17 Thirupathi Stores ICICI -VASANTHNAGAR

9:20 School School 

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS No: 4-Stop  Timings   

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)

BUS No:2 -Stop  Timings   



Drop   Time

1:25

1:30

1:32

1:34

1:36

1:41

1:43

1:47

1:53

2:00

2:03

2:05

2:10

2:15

2:20



Drop   Time

1:25

1:30

1:32

1:34

1:36

1:40

1:45

1:47

1:49

1:52

1:55

2:03

2:05

2:07

2:12

2:15

2:17

2:20

2:25


